N49 W13650 Campbell Drive
Menomonee Falls, WI 53051
Toll-Free Phone  800.288.8178
Toll-Free Fax  800.298.3503
Phone  262.783.3500
Fax  262.783.3510
Pub No. SBP2_10

6
7
ORDERING INFORMATION
COMPLETE STANDARD PENDANT STATIONS
Description Catalog #
2 Button
On/Off SBP2-2-WB
All One Speed SBP2-2-WA
All Two Speed SBP2-2-WS
All Three Speed SBP2-2-WT
4 Button
2-One Speed with On/Off SBP2-4-WB
2-Two Speed with On/Off SBP2-4-WBS
2-Three Speed with On/Off SBP2-4-WBT
All One Speed SBP2-4-WA
All Two Speed SBP2-4-WS
All Three Speed SBP2-4-WT
6 Button
4-One Speed with On/Off SBP2-6-WB
4-Two Speed with On/Off SBP2-6-WBS
4-Three Speed with On/Off SBP2-6-WBT
All One Speed SBP2-6-WA
All Two Speed SBP2-6-WS
All Three Speed SBP2-6-WT
8 Button
6-One Speed with On/Off SBP2-8-WB
6-Two Speed with On/Off SBP2-8-WBS
6-Three Speed with On/Off SBP2-8-WBT
All One Speed SBP2-8-WA
All Two Speed SBP2-8-WS
All Three Speed SBP2-8-WT
10 Button
8-One Speed with On/Off SBP2-10-WB
8-Two Speed with On/Off SBP2-10-WBS
8-Three Speed with On/Off SBP2-10-WBT
All One Speed SBP2-10-WA
All Two Speed SBP2-10-WS
All Three Speed SBP2-10-WT
12 Button
10-One Speed with On/Off SBP2-12-WB
10-Two Speed with On/Off SBP2-12-WBS
10-Three Speed with On/Off SBP2-12-WBT
All One Speed SBP2-12-WA
All Two Speed SBP2-12-WS
All Three Speed SBP2-12-WT
Standard On/Off switch is momentary. For maintained On/Off, substitute B with the
letter H in the catalog number.
ROUND STRAIN RELIEF CONTROL CABLE*
# of

6
7
ORDERING INFORMATION
COMPLETE STANDARD PENDANT STATIONS
Description Catalog #
2 Button
On/Off SBP2-2-WB
All One Speed SBP2-2-WA
All Two Speed SBP2-2-WS
All Three Speed SBP2-2-WT
4 Button
2-One Speed with On/Off SBP2-4-WB
2-Two Speed with On/Off SBP2-4-WBS
2-Three Speed with On/Off SBP2-4-WBT
All One Speed SBP2-4-WA
All Two Speed SBP2-4-WS
All Three Speed SBP2-4-WT
6 Button
4-One Speed with On/Off SBP2-6-WB
4-Two Speed with On/Off SBP2-6-WBS
4-Three Speed with On/Off SBP2-6-WBT
All One Speed SBP2-6-WA
All Two Speed SBP2-6-WS
All Three Speed SBP2-6-WT
8 Button
6-One Speed with On/Off SBP2-8-WB
6-Two Speed with On/Off SBP2-8-WBS
6-Three Speed with On/Off SBP2-8-WBT
All One Speed SBP2-8-WA
All Two Speed SBP2-8-WS
All Three Speed SBP2-8-WT
10 Button
8-One Speed with On/Off SBP2-10-WB
8-Two Speed with On/Off SBP2-10-WBS
8-Three Speed with On/Off SBP2-10-WBT
All One Speed SBP2-10-WA
All Two Speed SBP2-10-WS
All Three Speed SBP2-10-WT
12 Button
10-One Speed with On/Off SBP2-12-WB
10-Two Speed with On/Off SBP2-12-WBS
10-Three Speed with On/Off SBP2-12-WBT
All One Speed SBP2-12-WA
All Two Speed SBP2-12-WS
All Three Speed SBP2-12-WT
Standard On/Off switch is momentary. For maintained On/Off, substitute B with the
letter H in the catalog number.
ROUND STRAIN RELIEF CONTROL CABLE*
# of

6
7
ORDERING INFORMATION
COMPLETE STANDARD PENDANT STATIONS
Description Catalog #
2 Button
On/Off SBP2-2-WB
All One Speed SBP2-2-WA
All Two Speed SBP2-2-WS
All Three Speed SBP2-2-WT
4 Button
2-One Speed with On/Off SBP2-4-WB
2-Two Speed with On/Off SBP2-4-WBS
2-Three Speed with On/Off SBP2-4-WBT
All One Speed SBP2-4-WA
All Two Speed SBP2-4-WS
All Three Speed SBP2-4-WT
6 Button
4-One Speed with On/Off SBP2-6-WB
4-Two Speed with On/Off SBP2-6-WBS
4-Three Speed with On/Off SBP2-6-WBT
All One Speed SBP2-6-WA
All Two Speed SBP2-6-WS
All Three Speed SBP2-6-WT
8 Button
6-One Speed with On/Off SBP2-8-WB
6-Two Speed with On/Off SBP2-8-WBS
6-Three Speed with On/Off SBP2-8-WBT
All One Speed SBP2-8-WA
All Two Speed SBP2-8-WS
All Three Speed SBP2-8-WT
10 Button
8-One Speed with On/Off SBP2-10-WB
8-Two Speed with On/Off SBP2-10-WBS
8-Three Speed with On/Off SBP2-10-WBT
All One Speed SBP2-10-WA
All Two Speed SBP2-10-WS
All Three Speed SBP2-10-WT
12 Button
10-One Speed with On/Off SBP2-12-WB
10-Two Speed with On/Off SBP2-12-WBS
10-Three Speed with On/Off SBP2-12-WBT
All One Speed SBP2-12-WA
All Two Speed SBP2-12-WS
All Three Speed SBP2-12-WT
Standard On/Off switch is momentary. For maintained On/Off, substitute B with the
letter H in the catalog number.
ROUND STRAIN RELIEF CONTROL CABLE*
# of